Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.72
2:17.22
2:17.96
2:18.00
2:18.58
2:19.26
2:19.56
2:20.54
2:21.60
2:21.74
2:21.91
2:22.62
2:22.85
2:23.40
2:25.45
2:25.86
2:27.15
2:29.68
2:30.87
2:30.92
2:31.37
2:31.39
2:32.42
2:35.06
2:37.58

2:41.10
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Date

01/10/11
03/03/12
01/03/09
02/03/13
15/12/12
01/03/09
27/02/10
04/10/09
02/02/08
22/03/08
03/02/07
07/04/07
26/05/12
25/05/13
15/04/06
03/03/12
19/07/08
20/11/05
04/02/06
23/07/05
21/07/07
22/07/06
22/10/05
21/01/06
26/03/05
06/02/05

AnMAINA

Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County Champs
Gloucestershire County Championships
Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Gloucester County Champs

Gloucester County Champs

Southwold Club Champs

Gloucester County Champs

Weston Super Mare Easter

Gloucester County Champs
Weston-Super-Mare Easter

Southwold SC May Meet

Southwold SC May Meet
Weston-S-Mare Easter Open
Gloucestershire County Championships
Plymouth Leander Open

Hereford Open Meet

Gloucestershire Champs

Plymouth Leander Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

Plymouth Leander End Mt

Worcester Open Meet

Biggleswade 7th Open Mt

Weston super Mare Easter Meet

Gloucester County Championship
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Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Southwold
Horfield
Hutton Moor
Horfield
Weston-Super-Mare
Hutton Moor
Weston
Weston-Super-Mare
Gloucester
Plymouth
Hereford
Horfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Worcester
Biggleswade
Hutton More

Gloucester
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Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell
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2:41.69 278
2:45.21 261
2:48.10 248
3:07.11 179

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:23.40 399
2:18.00 448
2:18.58 442
2:22.85 404
2:25.86 379

2:17.22 456

2:16.72 461
2:19.56 433
2:20.54 424
2:19.26 436
2:17.96 448
2:27.15 369
2:21.74 413
2:21.60 415
2:31.37 339
2:22.62 406
2:21.91 412
2:31.39 339

2:25.45 383

2:30.87 343
2:35.06 316
2:29.68 351
2:32.42 332
2:30.92 342
2:37.58 301
2:41.10 281
2:45.21 261
2:41.31 280
2:41.69 278
2:48.10 248
3:07.11 179
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RIS
24/07/04
04/12/04
10/04/04
01/03/03

Date

25/05/13
02/03/13
15/12/12
26/05/12
03/03/12
03/03/12
01/10/11
27/02/10
04/10/09
01/03/09
01/03/09
19/07/08
22/03/08
02/02/08
21/07/07
07/04/07
03/02/07
22/07/06
15/04/06
04/02/06
21/01/06
20/11/05
22/10/05
23/07/05
26/03/05
06/02/05
04/12/04
23/10/04
24/07/04
10/04/04
01/03/03

VVUIGESLEl UpEIT IvIeet
Plymouth Leander Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Meet
Weston super Mare Easter Meet

Somerset County Championships

Meet

Southwold SC May Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City Open Meet

Gloucester County Champs

Southwold Club Champs

Gloucester County Champs

Gloucester County Champs

Plymouth Leander Open

Weston Super Mare Easter

Gloucester County Champs

Plymouth Leander Open
Weston-Super-Mare Easter

Gloucester County Champs

Plymouth Leander End Mt
Weston-S-Mare Easter Open
Gloucestershire Champs

Biggleswade 7th Open Mt

Hereford Open Meet

Worcester Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Meet

Weston super Mare Easter Meet
Gloucester County Championship
Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Meet
Worcester Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Meet

Weston super Mare Easter Meet

Somerset County Championships

wuisester
Plymouth
Nuneaton
Weston super Mare

Various

Venue

Weston

Gloucester

Millfield

Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol

Southwold

Bristol

Bristol

Plymouth

Hutton Moor
Horfield

Plymouth
Weston-Super-Mare
Horfield

Plymouth
Weston-Super-Mare
Horfield
Biggleswade
Hereford
Worcester
Plymouth

Hutton More
Gloucester
Nuneaton
Worcester
Plymouth

Weston super Mare

Various
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Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 4
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
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